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(1983 Wisconsin Act 74) Section 31 (lm) Notwithstanding section 125 .02 (8m), 
343 .30 (1p) or 346.63 (2m) of the statutes, as created by this act, an underage person, as 
defined under section 125.02 (20m) of the statutes, as created by this act, who has at-
tained the age of 18 years on July 1, 1984, is not subject to the penalty provided in section 
346.63 (2m) of the statutes, as created by this act, for driving or operating a motor vehicle 
while he or she has a blood alcohol concentration of more than 0.0% but not more than 
0.1 % by weight of alcohol in the person's blood or more than 0.0 grams but not more 
than 0.1 grams of alcohol in 210 liters of that person's breath. 
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1983 Wisconsin Act 521 

AN ACT to affect 1983 Wisconsin Act 74, section 31 (lm), relating to applicability of 
absolute sobriety requirement for certain drivers. 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as 
follows. 

SECTION 1 . 1983 Wisconsin Act 74, section 31 (lm) is created to read : 
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